JET,

JCP-1, 1-Ton Cable Puller With 12' Lift

Product Images

8/14/24
https://jettools.com/lifting-systems/cable-grip-pullers/cable-pullers/jcp-1-1-ton-cable-puller-with-12-lift



https://jettools.com/lifting-systems/cable-grip-pullers/cable-pullers/jcp-1-1-ton-cable-puller-with-12-lift

Short Description

JCP-1, 1 Ton 12' Lift

Additional Information

Stock Number

Handle Length (In.)

Load Capacity (Tons)
Maximum Lift (Ft.)
Model Number

Prop 65

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Wire Rope Diameter (In.)
Gross Weight

Minimum Distance Between Hooks (in.)

JT9-180410

16-1/2

1

12

JCP-1

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
2 Year

7

3/16"

8.55

17.0000

https://jettools.com/lifting-systems/cable-grip-pullers/cable-pullers/jcp-1-1-ton-cable-puller-with-12-lift

8/14/24


https://jettools.com/lifting-systems/cable-grip-pullers/cable-pullers/jcp-1-1-ton-cable-puller-with-12-lift

