



## JCP-1, 1-Ton Cable Puller With 12' Lift

## **Product Images**



## **Short Description**

JCP-1, 1 Ton 12' Lift

## **Additional Information**

Stock Number	JT9-180410
Handle Length (In.)	16-1/2
Load Capacity (Tons)	1
Maximum Lift (Ft.)	12
Model Number	JCP-1
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Warranty	2 Year
Weight (Lbs.)	7
Wire Rope Diameter (In.)	3/16"
Gross Weight	8.55
Minimum Distance Between Hooks (in.)	17.0000

